67D2WWEG01A
NOTE - For different working conditions please contact Sales Dept.
FLANGE CONNECTION (ASSEMBLING SCREW)
Type
ISO6162-2 / SAE J518-2
(Codice 62) Tipo 1
SAE J518-2 (Codice 62) Tipo 2
DF250

Type 2 flange
2  Spools pag. 69
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
W025A 421235002 Flow in E and F. C and D closed in pos. 1
  Ports connected in transit position
W026A 421235001 Flow in E and F. C and D closed in pos. 1
        Ports closed in transit position
3  Complete controls
TTYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
H005 320535001  Hydraulic control, with G1/4 port
 430035001  Flange kit for hydraulic control, with
  G1/4 port
  Pilot pressure:
  min = 7.8 bar (113 psi)
  max = 23.4 bar (339 psi)
H031 320535002  Hydraulic control, with G1/4 port
 430035001  Flange kit for hydraulic control, with
  G1/4 port
  Pilot pressure:
  min = 5.8 bar (84 psi)
  max = 11.4 bar (165 psi)
Type W025A
Flow in E and F. C and D closed in pos. 1
Ports connected in transit position
Type W026A
Flow in E and F. C and D closed in pos. 1
Ports closed in transit position
1 2
CASS W025A
CASS W026A
DF
B A
B A
CE
DF CE
1 2
1 2
CASS W025A
CASS W026A
DF
B A
B A
CE
DF CE
1 2
Spool stroke
Position 2: + 10 mm (0.39 in)